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RANKING

SUB 12 FEMININOS 2021 / 2022

FPTM

FEDERAGCAO PORTUGUESA

Classif.

DE TENIS DE MES/

NOME

Inés Calixto
Mariana Santos
Caetana Soares
Irina Silva

Carolina Gongalves
Leonor Gomes
Marisa Faria

Sofia Carneiro

Ana Pina

Carolina Pereira
Constanca Pinto
Leonor Marques
Madalena Rodrigues
Margarida Conde
Maria Ruivo

Nuria Madeira

Janeiro

TORNEIO DE CLASSE | 1250

CLUBE

CTM Mirandela
CTM Mirandela
GDCS Juncal

CTM Sta Teresinha
CTM Mirandela

CD S. Roque

CTM Ponta do Sol
Club Vila Real

CTM Mirandela
GDCS Juncal

CTM Mirandela

AE Mundao

CTM Sta Teresinha
CCR Arrabaes
CTM Mirandela
CTM Vila Real

LICENCA

74915
73865
72397
75655
75880
76009
73373
76157
76758
73092
75706
73518
76175
74672
74916
75950

CLAS1

22° Torneio Ala Nun'Alvares
13-14/12/2021

1250

1000

750

750

500

500

500

500

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

TOTAL

1250

1000

750

750

500

500

500

500

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350



